

The logo for Sunland Asphalt, featuring the company name in a stylized font within an oval border.

To:	Paradise Valley Unified School District No. 69	Project Consultant:	Tad Peters
Address:	20621 N. 37nd St. Phoenix, AZ	Phone:	
Contact:	Tim Wavmire	Fax:	
Project Name:	PVUSD Horizon High School 10-29-2024	Bid Number:	PH026507
Project Location:	5601 E Greenway Rd. Scottsdale, AZ	Bid Date:	11/6/2024

Service Category	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Zone #	Total Price
ADJACENT WAYS						
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,800.00	\$	2,800.00
Dirt Etc	Concrete	44	Cubic Yard	\$ 67.20	\$	2,956.80
Dirt Etc	Concrete	44	Cubic Yard	\$ 33.60	\$	1,478.40
Dump Fees	Trucking/Hauling - General Freight	10	Hour	\$ 168.00	\$	1,680.00
Grade Area	Grade Area	187	SQYD	\$ 3.08	\$	575.96
Concrete Single Curb 6 inch x 18 inch	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,800.00	\$	2,800.00
Concrete Single Curb 6 inch x 18 inch	1-200	71	LF	\$ 44.80	\$	3,180.80
Concrete Flatwork	4" Thick per SQFT - 1 to 500 SQFT	254	SQFT	\$ 10.08	\$	2,560.32
Concrete Flatwork	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,800.00	\$	2,800.00
Concrete Flatwork	6" Thick per SQFT - 1001+ SQFT	2034	SQFT	\$ 11.20	\$	22,780.80
Other	Traffic Control	4	Per Day	\$ 150.00	\$	600.00
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,500.00	\$	2,500.00
Dirt Etc	Non-Concrete	599	Cubic Yard	\$ 50.00	\$	29,950.00
Dirt Etc	Non-Concrete	599	Cubic Yard	\$ 20.00	\$	11,980.00
Dump Fees	Trucking/Hauling - General Freight	96	Hour	\$ 150.00	\$	14,400.00
Grade Area	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,500.00	\$	2,500.00
Grade Area	Grade Area	5388	SQYD	\$ 2.75	\$	14,817.00
Asphaltic Concrete Paving and Overlay	Mobilization Charge	1	Flat Fee	\$ 2,500.00	\$	2,500.00
Asphaltic Concrete Paving and Overlay	4" Depth - 2 Lifts	48492	SQFT	\$ 3.15	\$	152,749.80
Water or Sewer or Gas Cover Adjustments	Mobilization	2	Flat Fee	\$ 896.00	\$	1,792.00
Water or Sewer or Gas Cover Adjustments	Charge to Lower	1	Each	\$ 224.00	\$	224.00
Water or Sewer or Gas Cover Adjustments	Charge to Raise	1	Each	\$ 448.00	\$	448.00
Manhole Adjustments	Charge to Lower	1	Each	\$ 224.00	\$	224.00
Manhole Adjustments	Charge to Raise	1	Each	\$ 504.00	\$	504.00
Construction Survey	Non-Registered Surveyor, 2 Men and Equipment	8	Per Hour	\$ 1,568.00	\$	1,568.00
Other	Traffic Control	4	Per Day	\$ 150.00	\$	600.00
Other	Asphalt Cleaning/Prep	54974	SQFT	\$ 0.01	\$	549.74
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 896.00	\$	896.00
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Hot Rubber Crack Seal 1	1600	LB	\$ 2.25	\$	3,600.00

Signature: _____

